GLENCORE

Transaction Details: Glencore PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
GLENCORE PLC 2138002658CPO9NBH955 JEOOB4T3BW64 MORGAN STAN LEYPSI(_((:ZO INTERNATIONAL 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction f'i‘:“::l"iilci":‘g::;?; Total number of shares purchased Daily weigfh ::: :;:::g?:el:‘rz:)ase price Venue F;?rh::;r’;r;;i:::; :z:v::;gi(‘::r’:::;
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 JEOOB4T3BW64 32'519 513.15 BATE 518.60 507.50
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 JEOOB4T3BW64 144'980 513.43 CHIX 518.10 507.50
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 JEOOB4T3BW64 352'501 513.75 XLON 518.40 507.70

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 530'000 513.63 518.60 507.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time flﬂzr:ltci:ti‘;fizg:rs:n?ri Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution Withii'; Li::d[]i"d' algorithms
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:00:09 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.20 1'703 XLON E09n21MtL552 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:00:28 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.00 1742 XLON E09n21MtLOMy 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:01:22 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.00 1'656 XLON E09n21MtLFYf 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:02:50 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.20 1'002 XLON E09n21MtLMLF 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:02:50 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.20 545 XLON E09n21MtLMLH 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:02:50 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.20 172 XLON E09n21MtLMLJ 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:02:58 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.70 1'770 CHIX 2899474081056 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:03:32 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.70 1'638 XLON E09n21MtLPN4 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:04:02 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.60 1'637 XLON E09n21MtLR3Y 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:05:39 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.10 1'569 CHIX 2899474082188 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:05:39 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.00 1'477 CHIX 2899474082189 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:06:04 JEOOB4T3BW64 515.00 1'655 CHIX 2899474082433 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:07:00 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.40 1'603 XLON E09n21MtLbbS 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:07:16 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.90 177 CHIX 2899474082953 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:07:16 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.90 1'5615 CHIX 2899474082954 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:08:23 JEOOB4T3BW64 512.80 1'540 XLON E09n21MtLghD 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:08:39 JEOOB4T3BW64 512.30 1'682 XLON E09n21MtLhlk 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:09:36 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.70 1725 XLON E09n21MtLISE 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:10:15 JEOOB4T3BW64 514.20 1'5646 XLON E09n21MtLnBX 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:10:59 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.80 1'631 XLON E09n21MtLpSw 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 06/04/2022 08:12:04 JEOOB4T3BW64 513.80 1'503 XLON E09n21MtLt5i 2001001125
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513.90
512.80
512.50
512.50
511.70
511.50
511.50
511.50
511.50
511.50
511.40
510.90
510.20
510.20
509.80
509.70
509.80
509.80
510.60
511.20
512.20
512.20
512.00

924
1'135
1'643
468
1'925
1'934
1'916
11261
724
1'521
1'544
1'666
1707
1704
1'539
1'592
163
1'422
1'507
1'635
1'403
174
1'619
1'504
49
1'518
401
385
283
311
135
1'053
1'616
11251
635
1'691
1'553
585
993
1'549
1722
1'661
1'676

573

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON

E09n21MtUQLO
E09n21MtUQLS
E09n21MtURtx
E09n21MtURu2
2899474239234
E09n21MtUVnV
E09n21MtUZXt
E09n21MtUbSM
E09n21MtUbSO
E09n21MtUe7i
78364268527
E09n21MtUISg
E09n21MtUmse
E09n21MtUn9E
E09n21MtUow0
E09n21MtUpjt
2899474248309
2899474248310
E09n21MtUtK8
2899474250475
2899474250476
2899474250477
E09n21MtUzao
2899474251782
2899474251783
2899474252457
2899474253363
2899474253370
2899474253374
2899474253388
2899474253397
E09n21MtVenX
2899474254823
E09n21MtVEIF
E09n21MtVEIH
E09n21MtVJ7G
E09n21MtVKWx
E09n21MtVNgJ
E09n21MtVNgL
2899474260343
E09n21MtVSNP
2899474262524
E09n21MtVWC8
E09n21MtVYxh

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022

15:09:31
15:09:56
15:11:31
15:12:06
15:12:06
15:12:06
15:15:03
15:15:08
15:15:08
15:15:08
15:15:54
15:17:31
15:18:21
15:18:45
15:20:13
15:21:26
15:21:55
15:21:55
15:24:00
15:25:01
15:25:12
15:26:24
15:26:24
15:26:24
15:27:22
15:27:22
15:28:41
15:29:29
15:30:00
15:31:50
15:33:06
15:33:57
15:33:57
15:34:42
15:36:05
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:37:02
15:38:14
15:39:09
15:39:09
15:39:09
15:39:09

JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64

512.00
512.20
512.60
512.50
512.50
512.50
514.10
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.30
514.70
514.60
514.70
514.60
514.20
514.20
514.80
514.60
514.80
515.10
515.10
515.10
515.70
515.70
516.00
516.30
516.00
517.50
517.90
518.60
518.60
518.40
517.80
517.20
517.20
517.20
517.20
516.80
516.60
516.60
516.60
516.60

957
1'510
1'598
1'040
677
79
1'581
494
814
325
1788
1'627
1'647
1'627
1'478
1'532
1'388
248
1'591
1'486
1'496
407
170
1'055
1'250
243
1'536
628
1'694
1'490
1'683
628
864
1'520
1'548
73
746
99
681
1'750
182
384
1'061

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

E09n21MtVYX|
E09n21MtVZIN
E09n21MtVe8R
E09n21MtVFIN
E09n21MtVfJP
E09n21MtVIJR
2899474268904
E09n21MtVI3b
E09n21MtVI3d
E09n21MtVI3f
E09n21MtVmug
E09n21MtVqw8
2899474272023
E09n21MtVulD
E09n21MtVxF6
E09n21MtVzfX
E09n21MtWO0I6
E09n21MtWOIE
E09n21MtW4tT
E09n21MtW75e
E09n21MtW7XR
E09n21MtWARM
E09n21MtWARO
E09n21MtWARS
E09n21MtWCcD
E09n21MtWCcF
E09n21MtWFiB
78364290371
E09n21MtWIcN
E09n21MtWNya
2899474285423
78364292820
78364292821
E09n21MtWV8l
2899474288115
2899474288902
2899474288903
2899474288904
2899474288905
E09n21MtWdtz
2899474290431
2899474290432
2899474290433
2899474290435

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022

15:40:21
15:41:35
15:41:35
15:42:31
15:42:31
15:42:31
15:42:31
15:44:21
15:44:21
15:45:14
15:45:14
15:45:54
15:47:02
15:48:12
15:50:00
15:51:24
15:52:09
15:53:34
15:54:43
15:55:46
15:56:13
15:57:40
15:58:14
16:00:04
16:00:04
16:01:06
16:01:26
16:02:25
16:03:46
16:03:46
16:03:46
16:05:07
16:06:14
16:06:57
16:07:41
16:08:57
16:09:31
16:10:57
16:11:56
16:12:05
16:12:05
16:13:05
16:14:45
16:14:45

JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64

516.50
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
516.00
516.00
515.90
515.90
515.60
514.90
515.10
514.70
515.10
515.40
515.60
515.60
516.20
516.30
516.60
516.90
517.40
517.40
517.20
517.50
517.30
517.50
517.50
517.50
517.70
518.30
518.10
517.40
517.00
517.00
517.10
517.20
517.00
517.00
517.00
516.90
516.90

1'526
1'250
262
682
74
446
389
1'475
93
249
1'290
1'556
1'618
1'476
1'550
1'553
11713
1'642
1'845
1'533
1'577
1'561
1'635
637
995
1'792
1'500
1'627
1202
88
233
1'527
1'629
1'529
1'540
1'684
1468
1'511
1'558
177
1'299
1'682
402
1'159

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

E09n21MtWhgl
E09n21MtWjwD
E09n21MtWjyT
2899474293123
2899474293124
2899474293125
2899474293126
E09n21MtWr9k
E09n21MtWr9m
E09n21MtW18s
E09n21MtW1t91
78364299043
2899474297547
E09n21MtX01A
2899474299741
2899474300934
E09n21MtX74J
E09n21MtX9gM
2899474303415
E09n21MtXDbb
E09n21MtXELs
78364305019
E09n21MtXHue
E09n21MtXLHa
E09n21MtXLHf
2899474309036
E09n21MtXO3X
E09n21MtXPpQ
2899474311935
2899474311936
E09n21MtXTKK
2899474313199
E09n21MtXY2n
E09n21MtXZ6e
78364310856
2899474316142
E09n21MtXdBu
E09n21MtXfn8
E09n21MtXh6x
E09n21MtXhQH
E09n21MtXhQK
E09n21MtXjH4
2899474321241
2899474321242

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022

16:15:40
16:16:51
16:16:55
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:18:46
16:19:57
16:19:59
16:21:09
16:21:22
16:21:43
16:22:35
16:23:11
16:23:11
16:23:50
16:23:50
16:24:29
16:24:29
16:25:16
16:26:26
16:26:52
16:27:37
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:29:33

JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEOOB4T3BW64

516.90
517.10
517.00
516.90
516.90
517.40
517.60
517.60
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.10
518.30
518.30
518.10
518.10
517.40
517.40
517.40
517.10
517.30
517.30
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60
517.60

1'5613
1'599
1'600
863
636
1'5633
49
1'478
1'492
1'495
1'625
1'583
749
896
1'499
55
1'679

1788
1'528
1'706
1'636
496
101
329
39
213
116
231
97
1'832

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

CHIX
XLON

2899474322284
E09n21MtXpYa
E09n21MtXpdF
E09n21MtXrGC
E09n21MtXrGF
2899474325031
E09n21MtXvgb
E09n21MtXvI8
E09n21MtXyOu
E09n21MtXyco
E09n21MtXzEK
E09n21MtY0q8
E09n21MtY2DM
E09n21MtY2FH
2899474330591
2899474330592
E09n21MtY4rb
E09n21MtY4rh
E09n21MtY6Zf
E09n21MtY8sd
E09n21MtY9uQ
E09n21MtYBIR
78364325508
78364325509
78364325510
78364325511
78364325512
78364325513
78364325514
2899474335903
E09n21MtYHEX

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



